SANTA SUSANNA, 07.04.2024
SHIMANO SUPER CUP MASSI

ELITE/SUB23
Clasificacion
Clt Dor. Apellidos
Sub23
1 193 FRANCOIS BAUDRY
2 18 BARBER ARGUIMBAU
3 48 MIR MASCARO
4 214 LACHAIZE
5 28 MORELL COLL
6 319 DOS REIS GRACA
7 32 ALBIXU ETXEBESTE
8 296 MUTH
9 85 FONT PEREZ
10 52 ALAMAN GAIRALT
11 56 PUJOL CASELLAS
12 297 PRADE
13 99 RUIZ EXPOSITO
14 58 TURNE MARINELLO
15 313 MARTINS
16 314 PARROT
17 301 GAILLARD
18 70 OLMO MARTINEZ
19 223 MUXI TATIE
20 227 FRIGOLA SANCHEZ
21 102 VILA CARMONA
22 303 GOMES
23 230 MOYANO SABATER
24 268 RECASENS XIRGU
25 309 MARIN DORADO
26 307 DORADO PORTO
27 237 PAREJO LORENZO
Elite
1 119 CULLELL ESTAPE
2 3 VALERO SERRANO
3 19 CHENEVAL
4 8 PHILIPP
5 316 ARIAS CUERVO
6 323 PEREZ MARTINEZ
7 22 BOSQUE RUANO
8 6 CAMPOS MOTOS
9 15 LORET
10 325 ROUDIL-CORTINAT
11 145 ROMERO BARCELO
12 30 CARVACHO SEVILLA
13 308 AGUILERA | MASNOU
14 279 SINUES MICO
15 321 AUVIN
16 133 ANTHONY
17 320 VAN DER WALT
18 143 ROMERO BARCELO
19 317 MAZOYER
20 324 FOLGUERA DIAZ
21 168 THIBAUD
22 67 HIDALGO BARRETO
23 326 BANCHAREL
24 142 DIAZ TORRES

N
()

318 SANZ

Nombre

Thibaut
Francesc
Joan
Antoine
Aniol
Nathan
Gexan
Benjamin
Arnau
Alex

Pau
Thomas
Eric
Roger
Alexandre
Clément
Baptiste
Hugo
Oriol
Xavier
Genis
Nuno
Aleix
Roger
David
Yago
Francisco

Jofre
David
Loan
Antoine

Categoria Equipo

Sub23
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23

Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite

Diego Alfonso Elite
Luis Francisco Elite

Cristofer Elite
David Doming Elite
Maxime Elite
Axel Elite
Marc Elite
Didac Elite
Pau Elite
Mario Elite
Clément Elite
Zaragoza Elite
Daniel Elite
Pau Elite
Fabien Elite
Kilian Elite
Saint Guilhem Elite
Daniel Elite
Valentin Elite

Juan Franciscc Elite

Thomas

Elite

CANYON CLLCTV

LA NUCIA BH COLOMA ACADEMY
LA NUCIA BH COLOMA ACADEMY
TEAM BESSE SUPER BESSE
X-SAUCE FACTORY TEAM

SUNN FACTORY RACING

JRG NORCLAMP OTXE

RAPIRO TREK
MAXXIS-RCYCLING.TRAINING
X-SAUCE FACTORY TEAM
PRORIDE JUFRE TEAM

TEAM CALVISSON VTT

ARTSPORT UNICA FACTORY TEAM
LA NUCIA BH COLOMA ACADEMY
SCOTT CREUSE OXYGENE GUERET
CULTURE VELO USC COLOMIERS
TEAM CALVISSON VTT

TEAM INTEGRA

MOZZ TEAM - MESBIKE
IRONTECH-TECNIC-MENDIZAMBISIST
PRORIDE JUFRE TEAM
FEDERACIO ANDORRANA DE CICLISME
TERBIKES - BAIXTER

BTT LLAGOSTERA

CAT BIKE

LA TORRETA BIKE

CAT BIKE

BH COLOMA TEAM

BH COLOMA TEAM

MASSI

MASSI

BERRIA POLIMEDICAL MTB RACING TE
KLIMATIZA TOTEEMI CABBERTY
X-SAUCE FACTORY TEAM

ORBEA FACTORY TEAM

MASSI

TEAM BULLS

73 FACTORY BGTEAM
IRONTECH-TECNIC-MENDIZAMBISIST
FANTE ATIKA TEAM
AMUNT-TBIKES-BH

OCGIFVTT

TEYRAN BIKE

COMPUTER MANIA CANNONDALE
73 FACTORY BGTEAM

TEAM VTT PAYS DE VILAINE
FEDERACIO ANDORRANA DE CICLISME
AIXVTT RACING TEAM
MAXXIS-RCYCLING.TRAINING

XC63 VOLCANIC TEAM
IRONTECH-TECNIC-MENDIZAMBISIST
TEAM CALVISSON VTT
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Vueltas Tiempo

1h19:36.09
1h20:23.32
1h22:41.92
1h22:54.05
1h23:23.19
1h23:52.27
1h24:06.05
1h24:35.03
1h27:06.59
1h28:09.25
1h28:49.83
1h29:16.50
1h29:29.78
1h30:13.60
1h30:22.13
1h30:22.69
1h30:53.82
1h33:30.77
1h40:10.46
1h13:53.69
1h16:38.64
1h16:51.21
1h17:02.77
1h17:56.02
58:21.50

59:51.61

1h00:52.35

1h18:03.32
1h18:03.56
1h18:57.66
1h18:58.06
1h19:38.57
1h20:46.42
1h21:18.92
1h21:40.50
1h22:22.18
1h22:50.10
1h24:10.37
1h24:24.88
1h24:43.39
1h25:10.88
1h25:31.61
1h25:50.61
1h26:00.18
1h26:15.78
1h28:08.67
1h28:51.79
1h31:52.40
1h32:26.17
1h33:21.65
1h34:06.55
1h34:35.09

Diferéncia

+47.23
+3:05.83
+3:17.96
+3:47.10
+4:16.18
+4:29.96
+4:58.94
+7:30.50
+8:33.16
+9:13.74
+9:40.41
+9:53.69
+10:37.51
+10:46.04
+10:46.60
+11:17.73
+13:54.68
+20:34.37
+1 Vuelta
+1 Vuelta
+1 Vuelta
+1 Vuelta
+1 Vuelta
+2 Vueltas
+2 Vueltas
+2 Vueltas

+0.24
+54.34
+54.74
+1:35.25
+2:43.10
+3:15.60
+3:37.18
+4:18.86
+4:46.78
+6:07.05
+6:21.56
+6:40.07
+7:07.56
+7:28.29
+7:47.29
+7:56.86
+8:12.46
+10:05.35
+10:48.47
+13:49.08
+14:22.85
+15:18.33
+16:03.23
+16:31.77



26 322 PENALVER JUAN
27 315 CORDERO TOMAS
28 304 PI RAMIREZ
29 63 DE DIOS CRESPO
30 278 MUNTADA MELET
31 68 GARRIGA PONT
32 293 RAMIREZ ESPARCIA
33 74 JIMENEZ TOBAL
34 163 LAZARO LLORENS
35 149 ARIZA CORTES
Elite / Sub23
1 119 CULLELL ESTAPE
2 3 VALERO SERRANO
3 19 CHENEVAL
4 8 PHILIPP
5 193 FRANCOIS BAUDRY
6 316 ARIAS CUERVO
7 18 BARBER ARGUIMBAU
8 323 PEREZ MARTINEZ
9 22 BOSQUE RUANO
10 6 CAMPOS MOTOS
11 15 LORET
12 48 MIR MASCARO
13 325 ROUDIL-CORTINAT
14 214 LACHAIZE
15 28 MORELL COLL
16 319 DOS REIS GRACA
17 32 ALBIXU ETXEBESTE
18 145 ROMERO BARCELO
19 30 CARVACHO SEVILLA
20 296 MUTH
21 308 AGUILERA | MASNOU
22 279 SINUES MICO
23 321 AUVIN
24 133 ANTHONY
25 320 VAN DER WALT
26 143 ROMERO BARCELO
27 85 FONT PEREZ
28 317 MAZOYER
29 52 ALAMAN GAIRALT
30 56 PUJOL CASELLAS
31 324 FOLGUERA DIAZ
32 297 PRADE
33 99 RUIZ EXPOSITO
34 58 TURNE MARINELLO
35 313 MARTINS
36 314 PARROT
37 301 GAILLARD
38 168 THIBAUD
39 67 HIDALGO BARRETO
40 326 BANCHAREL
41 70 OLMO MARTINEZ
42 142 DIAZ TORRES
43 318 SANZ
44 223 MUXI TATIE
45 227 FRIGOLA SANCHEZ
46 322 PENALVER JUAN

Josep Elite
Aaron Elite
Oriol Elite
Aitor Elite
Joan Elite
Oriol Elite
Alberto Elite
Axel Elite
Marti Elite
David Elite
Jofre Elite
David Elite
Loan Elite
Antoine Elite
Thibaut Sub23
Diego Alfonso Elite
Francesc Sub23
Luis Francisco Elite
Cristofer Elite
David Doming Elite
Maxime Elite
Joan Sub23
Axel Elite
Antoine Sub23
Aniol Sub23
Nathan Sub23
Gexan Sub23
Marc Elite
Didac Elite
Benjamin Sub23
Pau Elite
Mario Elite
Clément Elite
Zaragoza Elite
Daniel Elite
Pau Elite
Arnau Sub23
Fabien Elite
Alex Sub23
Pau Sub23
Kilian Elite
Thomas Sub23
Eric Sub23
Roger Sub23
Alexandre Sub23
Clément Sub23
Baptiste Sub23
Saint Guilhem Elite
Daniel Elite
Valentin Elite
Hugo Sub23
Juan Franciscc Elite
Thomas Elite
Oriol Sub23
Xavier Sub23
Josep Elite

ARTSPORT UNICA FACTORY TEAM
FDM PINA TEAM

FEDERACIO ANDORRANA DE CICLISME
MOZZ TEAM - MESBIKE

ACTIVABIKE CLUB OLIANA

LA TORRETA BIKE

BTT PALAFRUGELL

SANTVI-TEAM M0OZZ

MONTPALAU TEAM

LA TORRETA BIKE

BH COLOMA TEAM

BH COLOMA TEAM

MASSI

MASSI

CANYON CLLCTV

BERRIA POLIMEDICAL MTB RACING TE
LA NUCIA BH COLOMA ACADEMY
KLIMATIZA TOTEEMI CABBERTY
X-SAUCE FACTORY TEAM

ORBEA FACTORY TEAM

MASSI

LA NUCIA BH COLOMA ACADEMY
TEAM BULLS

TEAM BESSE SUPER BESSE

X-SAUCE FACTORY TEAM

SUNN FACTORY RACING

JRG NORCLAMP OTXE

73 FACTORY BGTEAM
IRONTECH-TECNIC-MENDIZAMBISIST
RAPIRO TREK

FANTE ATIKA TEAM
AMUNT-TBIKES-BH

OCGIFVTT

TEYRAN BIKE

COMPUTER MANIA CANNONDALE
73 FACTORY BGTEAM
MAXXIS-RCYCLING.TRAINING

TEAM VTT PAYS DE VILAINE

X-SAUCE FACTORY TEAM

PRORIDE JUFRE TEAM

FEDERACIO ANDORRANA DE CICLISME
TEAM CALVISSON VTT

ARTSPORT UNICA FACTORY TEAM

LA NUCIA BH COLOMA ACADEMY
SCOTT CREUSE OXYGENE GUERET
CULTURE VELO USC COLOMIERS
TEAM CALVISSON VTT

AIXVTT RACING TEAM
MAXXIS-RCYCLING.TRAINING

XC63 VOLCANIC TEAM

TEAM INTEGRA
IRONTECH-TECNIC-MENDIZAMBISIST
TEAM CALVISSON VTT

MOZZ TEAM - MESBIKE
IRONTECH-TECNIC-MENDIZAMBISIST
ARTSPORT UNICA FACTORY TEAM
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1h14:29.06
1h15:14.99
1h15:28.38
1h16:18.50
1h18:34.42
1h20:20.99
58:04.02
59:45.57
59:53.64
40:49.16

1h18:03.32
1h18:03.56
1h18:57.66
1h18:58.06
1h19:36.09
1h19:38.57
1h20:23.32
1h20:46.42
1h21:18.92
1h21:40.50
1h22:22.18
1h22:41.92
1h22:50.10
1h22:54.05
1h23:23.19
1h23:52.27
1h24:06.05
1h24:10.37
1h24:24.88
1h24:35.03
1h24:43.39
1h25:10.88
1h25:31.61
1h25:50.61
1h26:00.18
1h26:15.78
1h27:06.59
1h28:08.67
1h28:09.25
1h28:49.83
1h28:51.79
1h29:16.50
1h29:29.78
1h30:13.60
1h30:22.13
1h30:22.69
1h30:53.82
1h31:52.40
1h32:26.17
1h33:21.65
1h33:30.77
1h34:06.55
1h34:35.09
1h40:10.46
1h13:53.69
1h14:29.06

+1 Vuelta
+1 Vuelta
+1 Vuelta
+1 Vuelta
+1 Vuelta
+1 Vuelta
+2 Vueltas
+2 Vueltas
+2 Vueltas
+3 Vueltas

+0.24
+54.34
+54.74
+1:32.77
+1:35.25
+2:20.00
+2:43.10
+3:15.60
+3:37.18
+4:18.86
+4:38.60
+4:46.78
+4:50.73
+5:19.87
+5:48.95
+6:02.73
+6:07.05
+6:21.56
+6:31.71
+6:40.07
+7:07.56
+7:28.29
+7:47.29
+7:56.86
+8:12.46
+9:03.27
+10:05.35
+10:05.93
+10:46.51
+10:48.47
+11:13.18
+11:26.46
+12:10.28
+12:18.81
+12:19.37
+12:50.50
+13:49.08
+14:22.85
+15:18.33
+15:27.45
+16:03.23
+16:31.77
+22:07.14
+1 Vuelta
+1 Vuelta



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

315 CORDERO TOMAS
304 Pl RAMIREZ

63 DE DIOS CRESPO
102 VILA CARMONA
303 GOMES
230 MOYANO SABATER
268 RECASENS XIRGU
278 MUNTADA MELET

68 GARRIGA PONT
293 RAMIREZ ESPARCIA
309 MARIN DORADO

74 JIMENEZ TOBAL
307 DORADO PORTO
163 LAZARO LLORENS
237 PAREJO LORENZO
149 ARIZA CORTES

Aaron
Oriol
Aitor
Genis
Nuno
Aleix
Roger
Joan
Oriol
Alberto
David
Axel
Yago
Marti
Francisco
David

Elite
Elite
Elite
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23
Sub23
Elite
Elite
Elite
Sub23
Elite
Sub23
Elite
Sub23
Elite

FDM PINA TEAM

FEDERACIO ANDORRANA DE CICLISME
MOZZ TEAM - MESBIKE

PRORIDE JUFRE TEAM

FEDERACIO ANDORRANA DE CICLISME
TERBIKES - BAIXTER

BTT LLAGOSTERA

ACTIVABIKE CLUB OLIANA

LA TORRETA BIKE

BTT PALAFRUGELL

CAT BIKE

SANTVI-TEAM MOZzZ

LA TORRETA BIKE

MONTPALAU TEAM

CAT BIKE

LA TORRETA BIKE
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1h15:14.99
1h15:28.38
1h16:18.50
1h16:38.64
1h16:51.21
1h17:02.77
1h17:56.02
1h18:34.42
1h20:20.99
58:04.02
58:21.50
59:45.57
59:51.61
59:53.64
1h00:52.35
40:49.16

+1 Vuelta
+1 Vuelta
+1 Vuelta
+1 Vuelta
+1 Vuelta
+1 Vuelta
+1 Vuelta
+1 Vuelta
+1 Vuelta
+2 Vueltas
+2 Vueltas
+2 Vueltas
+2 Vueltas
+2 Vueltas
+2 Vueltas
+3 Vueltas



